

# PATTYNBUN

# ALLERGEN GUIDE JAN 2025 HANDCRAFTED BURGERS

● CONTAINS ALLERGEN  
T MAY CONTAIN TRACES

	CELERY	CRUSTACEANS	EGG	FISH	GLUTIN	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYBEANS	SULPHUR	TREE NUTS	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	GLUTEN FREE
<b>SIGNATURE BURGERS</b>																	
THE FIREBIRD	●		●		●		●		●	T	T	●	●	T			
MIGHTY CHICKEN	●		●		●		●		●	T	T	●	●	T			
KIMCHI CLUCKER	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
ALL AMERICAN			●		●		●		●	T	T	T		T			
CALIFORNIA LOVE 2.0			●		●		●		●	T	T	T	●	T			
BACKYARD BBQ			●		●		●		●	T	●	T	●	T			
KIMCHI SUPREME	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
EL GUACADORO			●		●		●		●	T	T	●	●	T			
THE TRUFFLE			●		●		●		●	T	T	T	●	T			
<b>TOPPINGS</b>																	
CHEDDAR CHEESE / SWISS CHEESE							●										
BLUE CHEESE							●										
ONION RELISH													●				
CHEDDAR SAUCE							●					●					
SMOKEY BACON																	
JALAPENOS									●		●		●				
FRIED EGG			●														
BLACK ANGUS PATTY																	
PLANT BASED PATTY												●					
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	●				●				●			●	●				
<b>SIDES</b>																	
FRESH SKIN-ON FRIES																	
GARLIC & HERB FRIES																	
CHEESY FRIES							●					●					
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES			●						●								
SMASH SUPREME FRIES			●		●		●		●			●	●				
BUFFALO WINGS	●		●		●				●			●	●				
BBQ WINGS			●						●		●	●	●				
CAJUN FRIED CORN	●																
HOUSE KIMCHI	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
AWESOME SLAW			●		●		●		●				●				
<b>SAUCES</b>																	
MAYONNAISE / MOSTERD			●		●				●								
KETCHUP																	
CHIPOTLE MAYO			●						●			●	●				
HOUSE SAUCE			●		●				●								
BBQ SAUCE									●								
TRUFFLE MAYO			●						●								
RANCH SAUCE			●						●			●	●				
BUFFALO SAUCE												●	●				
GOCHUJANG MAYO			●		●				●			●	●				
ROASTED GARLIC MAYO			●		●				●			●	●				
<b>ICE DOUGH'S</b>																	
LOTUS SWIRL			●		●		●			●		●	●	●			
S'MORE CAMPFIRE			●		●		●			●		●	●	●			
<b>DESSERTS</b>																	
OREO SALTED OVERLOAD			●		●		●			●		●	●	●			
NUTTY PROFESSOR			●		●		●			●		●	●	●			

Ingredients used in the preparation of our menu are produced in facilities that also handle : **Celery, crustaceans, egg, fish, gluten, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, peanuts, sesame, soybeans, sulphur dioxide, tree nuts.** Assuch, we cannot guarantee that any menu items are completely free of the allergens listed. Cross-contamination of the individual ingredients and technologically unavoidable contamination of individual products cannot be ruled out.

# WE LOVE REAL BURGERS